HCOITEL
Sodenminies

Mill menu

Our menu may not be the largest,
but our dishes are always freshly prepared!

Soup of the day
with baguette 5,80 €

FHomemade goulash soup
with baguette 9,50 €

Mill plate*
Game salami from local forests, mountain cheese, marinated olives,

olive oil from Sicily served with baguette and butter 18,50 €

Classic tarte flambeée
topped with créme frdiche, onions, bacon and spring onoins 16,00 €

Mediterranean tarte flambeée
topped with créme frdiche, onions, feta cheese, peppers and olives 16,00 €

Vegetatian potato and vegetable casserole
baked with cheese 15,00 €

»Vegetarian MiihlenRdsespdtzle”
with roasted onions und tomato salad 16,50 €




Breaded prok escalope with fried potatoes and salad bouquet
Viennese style

Hunter style

Gopsy style

Westerwald cinder roast“

Prok neck with bacon and onions served with roast potatoes
and coleslaw

Mill pan*
PorR fillet in burgundy sauce,

served with fried potatoes and bacon beans

. Venison stew*
Venison goulash with homemade apple und red cabbage
and dumplings

,We smoke ourselves at the hut mill”
Fresh, whole smoked trout cooked in die oven
with fried potatoes and horseradish cream

Fresh Hillscheider lamb ossobuco from shepherd Jakobs

Braised lam dish with bones and garlic and lots of fresh herbs,
served with rosmary potatos and beans

o, il
Hittenmithle

18,50 €
19,80 €
19,80 €

1850 €

23,90 €

26,00 €

23,80 €

26,50 €



For children

Spaghetti made from organic
with homemade tomato sauce

Nurembery sausages
with homemade tomato sauce

Sweet and delicious for dessert too

Fresh Kaiserschmarrn
with apple sauce

Coup Danmark
Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream

Hot love
Vanilla ice cream with hot berries and whipped cream

Mixed ice cream — 3 scoops
Portion of whipped cream

January 2025, subject to change

HOTEL

Jtuttenmichle

10,50 €

12,80 €

9,50€

7,50€

7,50 €

540 €
1,80 €



