

Mill menu

Our menu may not be the largest, but our dishes are always freshly prepared!

Soup of the day with baguette	5,80 €
Homemade goulash soup with baguette	9,50 €
"Mill plate" Game salami from local forests, mountain cheese, marinated olives, olive oil from Sicily served with baguette and butter	18,50 €
Classic tarte flambèe topped with crème frâiche, onions, bacon and spring onoins	16,00 €
Mediterranean tarte flambèe topped with crème frâiche, onions, feta cheese, peppers and olives	16,00 €
Vegetatian potato and vegetable casserole baked with cheese	15,00 €
"Vegetarian Mühlenkäsespätzle" with roasted onions und tomato salad	16,50 €

HOTEL-Hüttenmühle

Breaded prok escalope with fried potatoes and salad bouquet	10 50 C
Viennese style Hunter style	18,50 € 19,80 €
Gypsy style	19,80 € 19,80 €
Gypsysiyu	19,00 €
"Westerwald cinder roast"	
Prok neck with bacon and onions served with roast potatoes and coleslaw	19 50 C
ana cotestaw	18,50 €
"Mill pan"	
Pork fillet in burgundy sauce,	
served with fried potatoes and bacon beans	23,90 €
"Venison stew" Venison goulash with homemade apple und red cabbage	
and dumplings	26,00 €
"We smoke ourselves at the hut mill"	
Fresh, whole smoked trout cooked in die oven	
with fried potatoes and horseradish cream	23,80 €
Fresh Hillscheider lamb ossobuco from shepherd Jakobs	
Braised lam dish with bones and garlic and lots of fresh herbs,	
served with rosmary potatos and beans	26,50 €



For children

Spaghetti made from organic	
with homemade tomato sauce	10,50 €
Nuremberg sausages	42.22.2
with homemade tomato sauce	12,80 €
Sweet and delicious for dessert too	
Ower and demonstration	
Fresh Kaiserschmarrn	
with apple sauce	9,50 €
Coup Danmark	
Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream	<i>7,50</i> €
Hot love Vanilla ice cream with hot berries and whipped cream	<i>7,50</i> €
rumma we cream with not berries and whipped cream	7,50€
Mired ice cream 2 scoops	5 AO E
<u>Mixed ice cream – 3 scoops</u> Portion of whipped cream	5,40 € 1,80 €
J 11	,

January 2025, subject to change